
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

4 

7 

25 

23 

9 

33 

218 

177 

107 

Name 

Olin Galli 

Giulliano Forcolin 

Giuliano Raucci 

Victor Franzoni 

Fernando Oizumi 

Juan Vieira 

Vinícius Paparelli 

André Castro 

Ernani Kuhn 

Cat Laps 

13 

9 

11 

16 

14 

15 

15 

13 

17 

Best Tm 

30.890 

30.979 

31.031 

31.073 

31.101 

31.169 

31.212 

31.239 

31.770 

Diff 

0.089 

0.141 

0.183 

0.211 

0.279 

0.322 

0.349 

0.880 

Gap 

0.089 

0.052 

0.042 

0.028 

0.068 

0.043 

0.027 

0.531 

In Lap 

6 

8 

6 

16 

11 

10 

7 

10 

16 

2nd Best 

30.978 

31.056 

31.097 

31.105 

31.104 

31.203 

31.310 

31.240 

31.913 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 07/12/2014 15:34:04 

RACING CRONO / COMISSÁRIOS / DIRETOR DE PROVA Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Racing Crono 

VII Grande Prêmio RBC de Kart 2014 
Graduados 

Graduados - Tomada de Tempo 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:47:51 

Aldeia da Serra 0,900 km 

06/12/2014 18:45 



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 (9) Fernando Oizumi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 (33) Juan Vieira 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 (218) Vin兤 ius Paparelli 1 2 3 4 5 6 

31.327 31.327 31.327 31.327 1:36.617 1:36.617 1:36.617 1:36.617 31.769 31.769 31.769 31.769 31.105 31.105 31.105 31.105 31.228 31.228 31.228 31.228 31.164 31.164 31.164 31.164 31.181 31.181 31.181 31.181 31.073 31.073 31.073 31.073 34.984 34.984 34.984 34.984 31.615 31.615 31.615 31.615 31.307 31.307 31.307 31.307 31.322 31.322 31.322 31.322 31.281 31.281 31.281 31.281 31.169 31.169 31.169 31.169 31.936 31.936 31.936 31.936 2:17.946 2:17.946 2:17.946 2:17.946 31.856 31.856 31.856 31.856 31.328 31.328 31.328 31.328 31.101 31.101 31.101 31.101 31.104 31.104 31.104 31.104 31.129 31.129 31.129 31.129 41.868 41.868 41.868 41.868 34.270 34.270 34.270 34.270 32.188 32.188 32.188 32.188 31.751 31.751 31.751 31.751 31.571 31.571 31.571 31.571 32.392 32.392 32.392 32.392 31.279 31.279 31.279 31.279 31.278 31.278 31.278 31.278 2:39.787 2:39.787 2:39.787 2:39.787 31.550 31.550 31.550 31.550 31.169 31.169 31.169 31.169 31.470 31.470 31.470 31.470 31.203 31.203 31.203 31.203 31.405 31.405 31.405 31.405 34.071 34.071 34.071 34.071 31.476 31.476 31.476 31.476 32.882 32.882 32.882 32.882 32.027 32.027 32.027 32.027 31.778 31.778 31.778 31.778 32.211 32.211 32.211 32.211 31.575 31.575 31.575 31.575 31.386 31.386 31.386 31.386 

+0.254 +1:05.544 +0.696 +0.032 +0.155 +0.091 +0.108 +3.883 +0.514 +0.206 +0.221 +0.180 +0.068 +0.835 +1:46.845 +0.755 +0.227 +0.003 +0.028 +10.767 +3.101 +1.019 +0.582 +0.402 +1.223 +0.110 +0.109 +2:08.618 +0.381 +0.301 +0.034 +0.236 +2.902 +0.307 +1.670 +0.815 +0.566 +0.999 +0.363 +0.174 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 (177) Andr・ Castro 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 (107) Ernani Kuhn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

31.212 31.212 31.212 31.212 31.310 31.310 31.310 31.310 1:14.933 1:14.933 1:14.933 1:14.933 31.317 31.317 31.317 31.317 31.407 31.407 31.407 31.407 31.475 31.475 31.475 31.475 31.349 31.349 31.349 31.349 31.358 31.358 31.358 31.358 31.662 31.662 31.662 31.662 33.037 33.037 33.037 33.037 32.403 32.403 32.403 32.403 31.582 31.582 31.582 31.582 31.493 31.493 31.493 31.493 31.291 31.291 31.291 31.291 31.366 31.366 31.366 31.366 2:53.766 2:53.766 2:53.766 2:53.766 31.540 31.540 31.540 31.540 31.364 31.364 31.364 31.364 31.239 31.239 31.239 31.239 31.240 31.240 31.240 31.240 31.313 31.313 31.313 31.313 31.451 31.451 31.451 31.451 35.030 35.030 35.030 35.030 33.656 33.656 33.656 33.656 32.401 32.401 32.401 32.401 32.471 32.471 32.471 32.471 32.074 32.074 32.074 32.074 31.913 31.913 31.913 31.913 32.209 32.209 32.209 32.209 32.309 32.309 32.309 32.309 31.951 31.951 31.951 31.951 31.973 31.973 31.973 31.973 32.354 32.354 32.354 32.354 32.175 32.175 32.175 32.175 32.292 32.292 32.292 32.292 32.085 32.085 32.085 32.085 32.372 32.372 32.372 32.372 31.770 31.770 31.770 31.770 1:16.494 1:16.494 1:16.494 1:16.494 

+0.098 +43.721 +0.105 +0.195 +0.263 +0.137 +0.146 +0.450 +1.798 +1.164 +0.343 +0.254 +0.052 +0.127 +2:22.527 +0.301 +0.125 +0.001 +0.074 +0.212 +3.260 +1.886 +0.631 +0.701 +0.304 +0.143 +0.439 +0.539 +0.181 +0.203 +0.584 +0.405 +0.522 +0.315 +0.602 +44.724 

(4) Olin Galli 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 (7) Giulliano Forcolin 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 (25) Giuliano Raucci 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 (23) Victor Franzoni 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

35.220 35.220 35.220 35.220 31.674 31.674 31.674 31.674 31.222 31.222 31.222 31.222 1:52.932 1:52.932 1:52.932 1:52.932 31.049 31.049 31.049 31.049 30.890 30.890 30.890 30.890 2:01.233 2:01.233 2:01.233 2:01.233 31.051 31.051 31.051 31.051 31.127 31.127 31.127 31.127 30.978 30.978 30.978 30.978 44.179 44.179 44.179 44.179 30.989 30.989 30.989 30.989 31.033 31.033 31.033 31.033 33.639 33.639 33.639 33.639 31.994 31.994 31.994 31.994 5:35.052 5:35.052 5:35.052 5:35.052 31.791 31.791 31.791 31.791 31.337 31.337 31.337 31.337 31.103 31.103 31.103 31.103 31.056 31.056 31.056 31.056 30.979 30.979 30.979 30.979 31.122 31.122 31.122 31.122 33.186 33.186 33.186 33.186 31.621 31.621 31.621 31.621 31.309 31.309 31.309 31.309 31.366 31.366 31.366 31.366 32.054 32.054 32.054 32.054 31.031 31.031 31.031 31.031 31.200 31.200 31.200 31.200 1:48.034 1:48.034 1:48.034 1:48.034 31.570 31.570 31.570 31.570 31.142 31.142 31.142 31.142 31.097 31.097 31.097 31.097 34.037 34.037 34.037 34.037 31.917 31.917 31.917 31.917 31.499 31.499 31.499 31.499 31.808 31.808 31.808 31.808 31.624 31.624 31.624 31.624 31.337 31.337 31.337 31.337 31.210 31.210 31.210 31.210 31.266 31.266 31.266 31.266 

+4.330 +0.784 +0.332 +1:22.042 +0.159 +1:30.343 +0.161 +0.237 +0.088 +13.289 +0.099 +0.143 +2.660 +1.015 +5:04.073 +0.812 +0.358 +0.124 +0.077 +0.143 +2.155 +0.590 +0.278 +0.335 +1.023 +0.169 +1:17.003 +0.539 +0.111 +0.066 +2.964 +0.844 +0.426 +0.735 +0.551 +0.264 +0.137 +0.193 
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RACING CRONO / COMISSÁRIOS / DIRETOR DE PROVA Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Racing Crono 

VII Grande Prêmio RBC de Kart 2014 
Graduados 

Graduados - Tomada de Tempo 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:47:51 

Aldeia da Serra 0,900 km 

06/12/2014 18:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

4 

23 

7 

218 

9 

33 

177 

107 

25 

Name 

Olin Galli 

Victor Franzoni 

Giulliano Forcolin 

Vinícius Paparelli 

Fernando Oizumi 

Juan Vieira 

André Castro 

Ernani Kuhn 

Giuliano Raucci 

Cat Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

Total Tm 

10:30.229 

10:34.159 

10:36.667 

10:36.763 

10:37.332 

10:39.308 

10:39.524 

10:50.905 

9:31.488 

Diff 

3.930 

6.438 

6.534 

7.103 

9.079 

9.295 

20.676 

2 Laps 

Gap 

3.930 

2.508 

0.096 

0.569 

1.976 

0.216 

11.381 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

30.901 

31.011 

31.120 

31.065 

31.183 

31.196 

31.276 

31.697 

31.154 

In Lap 

10 

4 

8 

7 

8 

9 

10 

8 

2 

Best Speed 

104,851 

104,479 

104,113 

104,297 

103,903 

103,859 

103,594 

102,218 

103,999 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.930 

Avg. Speed 

102,820 

Best Lap Tm 

30.901 

Best Speed 

104,851 

Best Lap by 

4 - Olin Galli 
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Graduados 

Graduados - Prova 

Race (20 Laps) started at 20:49:35 

Aldeia da Serra 0,900 km 

06/12/2014 20:50 



4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (218) Vin兤 ius Paparelli 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (9) Fernando Oizumi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

32.128 32.128 32.128 32.128 31.241 31.241 31.241 31.241 31.276 31.276 31.276 31.276 31.295 31.295 31.295 31.295 31.120 31.120 31.120 31.120 31.179 31.179 31.179 31.179 31.203 31.203 31.203 31.203 31.325 31.325 31.325 31.325 31.237 31.237 31.237 31.237 31.288 31.288 31.288 31.288 31.224 31.224 31.224 31.224 31.290 31.290 31.290 31.290 31.582 31.582 31.582 31.582 31.312 31.312 31.312 31.312 31.349 31.349 31.349 31.349 31.452 31.452 31.452 31.452 31.565 31.565 31.565 31.565 40.276 40.276 40.276 40.276 31.747 31.747 31.747 31.747 31.427 31.427 31.427 31.427 31.607 31.607 31.607 31.607 31.337 31.337 31.337 31.337 31.221 31.221 31.221 31.221 31.065 31.065 31.065 31.065 31.136 31.136 31.136 31.136 31.213 31.213 31.213 31.213 31.103 31.103 31.103 31.103 31.401 31.401 31.401 31.401 31.187 31.187 31.187 31.187 31.342 31.342 31.342 31.342 31.193 31.193 31.193 31.193 31.255 31.255 31.255 31.255 32.383 32.383 32.383 32.383 31.376 31.376 31.376 31.376 31.239 31.239 31.239 31.239 31.521 31.521 31.521 31.521 31.426 31.426 31.426 31.426 39.887 39.887 39.887 39.887 31.606 31.606 31.606 31.606 31.243 31.243 31.243 31.243 31.346 31.346 31.346 31.346 31.371 31.371 31.371 31.371 31.201 31.201 31.201 31.201 31.235 31.235 31.235 31.235 31.183 31.183 31.183 31.183 

+1.008 +0.121 +0.156 +0.175 +0.059 +0.083 +0.205 +0.117 +0.168 +0.104 +0.170 +0.462 +0.192 +0.229 +0.332 +0.445 +9.211 +0.682 +0.362 +0.542 +0.272 +0.156 +0.071 +0.148 +0.038 +0.336 +0.122 +0.277 +0.128 +0.190 +1.318 +0.311 +0.174 +0.456 +0.361 +8.704 +0.423 +0.060 +0.163 +0.188 +0.018 +0.052 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (33) Juan Vieira 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (177) Andr・ Castro 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

31.246 31.246 31.246 31.246 31.360 31.360 31.360 31.360 31.318 31.318 31.318 31.318 31.349 31.349 31.349 31.349 31.352 31.352 31.352 31.352 31.416 31.416 31.416 31.416 31.357 31.357 31.357 31.357 33.064 33.064 33.064 33.064 31.361 31.361 31.361 31.361 31.385 31.385 31.385 31.385 31.356 31.356 31.356 31.356 31.487 31.487 31.487 31.487 40.310 40.310 40.310 40.310 32.788 32.788 32.788 32.788 31.482 31.482 31.482 31.482 31.492 31.492 31.492 31.492 31.655 31.655 31.655 31.655 32.358 32.358 32.358 32.358 31.471 31.471 31.471 31.471 31.285 31.285 31.285 31.285 31.196 31.196 31.196 31.196 31.231 31.231 31.231 31.231 31.407 31.407 31.407 31.407 31.353 31.353 31.353 31.353 31.330 31.330 31.330 31.330 31.249 31.249 31.249 31.249 31.284 31.284 31.284 31.284 31.471 31.471 31.471 31.471 31.278 31.278 31.278 31.278 31.264 31.264 31.264 31.264 31.519 31.519 31.519 31.519 31.655 31.655 31.655 31.655 40.344 40.344 40.344 40.344 32.755 32.755 32.755 32.755 31.633 31.633 31.633 31.633 31.466 31.466 31.466 31.466 31.356 31.356 31.356 31.356 31.658 31.658 31.658 31.658 31.436 31.436 31.436 31.436 31.309 31.309 31.309 31.309 31.339 31.339 31.339 31.339 31.276 31.276 31.276 31.276 31.387 31.387 31.387 31.387 31.412 31.412 31.412 31.412 31.343 31.343 31.343 31.343 

+0.063 +0.177 +0.135 +0.166 +0.169 +0.233 +0.174 +1.881 +0.178 +0.202 +0.173 +0.304 +9.114 +1.592 +0.286 +0.296 +0.459 +1.162 +0.275 +0.089 +0.035 +0.211 +0.157 +0.134 +0.053 +0.088 +0.275 +0.082 +0.068 +0.323 +0.459 +9.068 +1.479 +0.357 +0.190 +0.080 +0.382 +0.160 +0.033 +0.063 +0.111 +0.136 +0.067 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (107) Ernani Kuhn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (25) Giuliano Raucci 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

31.291 31.291 31.291 31.291 31.381 31.381 31.381 31.381 31.330 31.330 31.330 31.330 31.339 31.339 31.339 31.339 31.389 31.389 31.389 31.389 31.432 31.432 31.432 31.432 32.170 32.170 32.170 32.170 40.624 40.624 40.624 40.624 32.855 32.855 32.855 32.855 31.928 31.928 31.928 31.928 31.854 31.854 31.854 31.854 31.968 31.968 31.968 31.968 31.869 31.869 31.869 31.869 31.922 31.922 31.922 31.922 31.697 31.697 31.697 31.697 32.039 32.039 32.039 32.039 31.948 31.948 31.948 31.948 32.164 32.164 32.164 32.164 32.183 32.183 32.183 32.183 32.417 32.417 32.417 32.417 32.150 32.150 32.150 32.150 31.999 31.999 31.999 31.999 32.120 32.120 32.120 32.120 32.265 32.265 32.265 32.265 32.250 32.250 32.250 32.250 31.906 31.906 31.906 31.906 32.315 32.315 32.315 32.315 38.844 38.844 38.844 38.844 31.154 31.154 31.154 31.154 31.307 31.307 31.307 31.307 31.231 31.231 31.231 31.231 31.247 31.247 31.247 31.247 31.230 31.230 31.230 31.230 31.198 31.198 31.198 31.198 31.199 31.199 31.199 31.199 31.361 31.361 31.361 31.361 31.300 31.300 31.300 31.300 31.309 31.309 31.309 31.309 32.227 32.227 32.227 32.227 31.348 31.348 31.348 31.348 31.263 31.263 31.263 31.263 31.203 31.203 31.203 31.203 31.368 31.368 31.368 31.368 31.263 31.263 31.263 31.263 31.348 31.348 31.348 31.348 

+0.015 +0.105 +0.054 +0.063 +0.113 +0.156 +0.894 +8.927 +1.158 +0.231 +0.157 +0.271 +0.172 +0.225 +0.342 +0.251 +0.467 +0.486 +0.720 +0.453 +0.302 +0.423 +0.568 +0.553 +0.209 +0.618 +7.690 +0.153 +0.077 +0.093 +0.076 +0.044 +0.045 +0.207 +0.146 +0.155 +1.073 +0.194 +0.109 +0.049 +0.214 +0.109 +0.194 

(4) Olin Galli 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (23) Victor Franzoni 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 (7) Giulliano Forcolin 1 2 3 

38.403 38.403 38.403 38.403 31.147 31.147 31.147 31.147 31.196 31.196 31.196 31.196 31.068 31.068 31.068 31.068 31.066 31.066 31.066 31.066 31.034 31.034 31.034 31.034 30.933 30.933 30.933 30.933 31.022 31.022 31.022 31.022 31.134 31.134 31.134 31.134 30.901 30.901 30.901 30.901 31.091 31.091 31.091 31.091 31.126 31.126 31.126 31.126 31.191 31.191 31.191 31.191 31.123 31.123 31.123 31.123 31.101 31.101 31.101 31.101 31.201 31.201 31.201 31.201 31.335 31.335 31.335 31.335 31.262 31.262 31.262 31.262 31.441 31.441 31.441 31.441 31.447 31.447 31.447 31.447 39.517 39.517 39.517 39.517 31.220 31.220 31.220 31.220 31.194 31.194 31.194 31.194 31.011 31.011 31.011 31.011 31.110 31.110 31.110 31.110 31.230 31.230 31.230 31.230 31.171 31.171 31.171 31.171 31.306 31.306 31.306 31.306 31.126 31.126 31.126 31.126 31.398 31.398 31.398 31.398 31.277 31.277 31.277 31.277 31.815 31.815 31.815 31.815 31.381 31.381 31.381 31.381 31.233 31.233 31.233 31.233 31.254 31.254 31.254 31.254 31.267 31.267 31.267 31.267 31.284 31.284 31.284 31.284 31.406 31.406 31.406 31.406 31.459 31.459 31.459 31.459 31.394 31.394 31.394 31.394 40.030 40.030 40.030 40.030 32.045 32.045 32.045 32.045 31.526 31.526 31.526 31.526 

+7.502 +0.246 +0.295 +0.167 +0.165 +0.133 +0.032 +0.121 +0.233 +0.190 +0.225 +0.290 +0.222 +0.200 +0.300 +0.434 +0.361 +0.540 +0.546 +8.506 +0.209 +0.183 +0.099 +0.219 +0.160 +0.295 +0.115 +0.387 +0.266 +0.804 +0.370 +0.222 +0.243 +0.256 +0.273 +0.395 +0.448 +0.383 +8.910 +0.925 +0.406 
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VII Grande Prêmio RBC de Kart 2014 
Graduados 

Graduados - Prova 

Race (20 Laps) started at 20:49:35 

Aldeia da Serra 0,900 km 

06/12/2014 20:50 



Competitors Laps 

1 Giulliano Forcolin (7) 

2 Olin Galli (4) 

3 Giuliano Raucci (25) 

4 Victor Franzoni (23) 

5 Fernando Oizumi (9) 

6 Juan Vieira (33) 

7 Vinícius Paparelli (218) 

8 Ernani Kuhn (107) 

9 André Castro (177) 
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4 
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7 
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9 
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20 

4 

23 

7 
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9 
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Lapchart
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